The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 12204ISL
1

CA3140 (PDIP, SOIC)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(BRAND)
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
CA3140AE -55 to 125 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
CA3140AM
(3140A)
-55 to 125 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
CA3140AS -55 to 125 8 Pin Metal Can T8.C
CA3140AT -55 to 125 8 Pin Metal Can T8.C
CA3140E -55 to 125 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
CA3140M
(3140)
-55 to 125 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
CA3140M96
(3140)
-55 to 125 8 Ld SOIC Tape
and Reel
CA3140T -55 to 125 8 Pin Metal Can T8.C
TAB
OUTPUTINV.
V- AND CASE
OFFSET